
LEEDS DELEGATES

First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Name Contact No

Alamgeer Choudhury alamgeer.choudhury@hmps.gsi.gov.uk Director Reconnect Everthorpe LTD 078675 32399
Alex Whinnom alex.whinnom@gmcvo.org.uk Director GMCVO 077898 65775

Andy Knutton andrew.knutton@noms.gsi.gov.uk Programme Board Manager
Yorkshire & Humberside HM Public 
Sector Prisons 078617 83957

Angeliki Stogia angeliki.stogia@networkforeurope.eu European Officer Network for Europe 078377 55436

Anna Mellish amellish@sova.org.uk
Business Development and Partnership 
Manager Sova 07713 089341

Bill Marley M.margaretbell@gmail.com Director East Durham Employability Ltd 0758 132 4575
Carol Kerr Carol.Kerr@acumentrust.org.uk Business Development Adviser Acumen Development Trust 07842 106 743
Cath George bricblyth@yahoo.uk Centre Manager Blyth Resource & Initiative Centre 079790 17509
Catherine Howley catherinejuno187@gmail.com Director Juno Equine Ltd 075250 25688
Clare Cornmell clare.cornmell@hmps.gsi.gov.uk Commissioning Manager NOMS 07973 457324
Craig Mcculloch Innchurches@gmail.com Trainee Support Worker Innchurches 078334 50482
Dave Pilling david.pilling@stgeorgescrypt.org.uk Chef Nurture Food 07401 921308
Dave Swindlehurst dave.swindlehurst@actionhousinguk.org Corporate Business Manager Action Housing and Support 07825 073199
Dave Tomalin davetomalin@lippypeople.com Filmmaker/Social Consultant Lippy People 078018 22581

David Egglestone david.egglestone@DTV.probation.gsi.gov.uk Manager Freshground 07824 417816

David Levene david.levene@seyh.org.uk Membership Assistant
Social Enterprise Yorkshire and the 
Humber 077587 39099

Elinor Hipkin elinor.hipkin@west-yorkshire.probation.gsi.gov.uk Business Development Officer West Yorkshire Probation trust 079306 64411
Farzan Ahmed farzan@diversityproject.co.uk Not Known Diversity Project Not Known

Gareth Nash gareth@cms.coop Director
Co-operative and Mutual Solutions 
Limited 07967 815321

Gordon John Howley gordon.howley@bprcvs.co.uk Partnership Officer Burnley Community Network 078819 50359
Graeme Williams graeme_williams@thewisegroup.co.uk Regional Development Manager The Wise Group 078896 00022
Graham Wiles graham.wiles@kirklees.gov.uk Project Manager Green Business Network 07770-596695
Graham Mynott graham.mynott@keyhouse.co.uk CEO Keyhouse 07904 661418

James Murgatroyd james.murgatroyd@abetterquestion.co.uk Director
James Murgatroyd Consulting 
Limited 078465 11389

Jo Boardman jo@joboardman.org Enterprise Consultant Giving you Momentum 078378 58423

Jo Cocker jo.cocker@stpeterspartnerships.org
Strategic Planning & Business 
Development St Peter's Partnerships 077905 89905

John Brookes john@jbrookes.co.uk Manager Sector Solutions 079769 18004
John Hopkins JohnHopkins@acorntreatment.org CEO Acorn Treatment 077955 48628
John Walker john.walker@nfpconsult.com Chair of Trustees M25 077911 28183
Julie Thompson Innchurches@gmail.com Project Coordinator Innchurches 078334 50482



Kerry Lancaster kerry.lancaster@ppdg.co.uk Supply Chain Manager
Pertemps People Development 
Group 077178 13111

Leslie Huckfield les@huckfield.com Director Leslie Huckfield Research 0779 626 6002
Liz Riley liz.riley@createleeds.org Contracts Manager Create Foundation 07920 269270
Maggie Fitch maggie.fitch@escapefamilysupport.co.uk Not Known ESCAPE Family Support Not Known
Margaret Bell m.margaretbell@gmail.com Director Zusammen 0758 132 4575
Mark Weeding mark.weeding@disc-vol.org.uk CEO DISC 079806 87850
Matt Fowler matt.fowler@hopenortheast.org.uk Business Manager Hope North East CIC 078822 96843
Michael Pavlovic michael.pavlovic@yacro.org.uk Director YACRO 077656 34713
Olusola Onakanmi ahtsykel@gmail.com Creative Director Learn to Re-create 077757 53300
Philippa Bonham philippa@true-ambition.co.uk Managing Director True Ambition 079513 84928
Robbie Davison robbie@cancook.co.uk Director Can Cook 079798 60130

Robert Moore robert.moore@south-yorkshire.probation.gsi.gov.uk Not Known South Yorkshire Probation Trust Not Known
Robin Dark robin.dark@forster.ac.uk Head of school Forster Community College 079683 26606
Saeed Iqbal saeedi@emtep.org Assistant Projects Coordinator EMTEP 077627 39181
Stephen Boon stephen.b@gle.co.uk Managing Consultant GLE 079574 73045
Steve Moss steve.moss@newcharter.co.uk Project Manager New Charter Housing Trust Group 077187 83202
Susan Field susna.fieldL1@hmps.gsi.gov.uk Womens Service Development Manager HMPs 079734 57566
Tom Harrison tomharrison@localsolutions.org.uk Not Known Local Solutions Not Known
Val Jones val.jones@senw.org.uk CEO SENW 07771 701175
Vivien Feetham reconnectuk@yahoo.co.uk Director Reconnect (Everthorpe) Ltd 077909 40266
Wilf Hamilton ihamie@aol.com Director Klarrati 07912 055525
Yaqcob Ali yacob.ali@openmoves.co.uk Not Known Incommunities Not Known

Zoe Gan-Rankin zoe@partnersofprisoners.co.uk Fundraising
Partners Of Prisoners and Families 
Support Group 079319 64941


